E-11
� 100 ppm of 100 Microns
in Size Particulates or
Bubbles Required
(Not for Clean Liquids)
� 4 to 20 mA Output
Standard on All Units
� NEMA-4X Waterproof

DPF66 $420 Panel meter for flow rate and totalization
ES-2214 100 Reference Book: Industrial Waste Treatment Book
How to Order
1) Select Sensor for pipe size
2) Select Electronics, with any
desired options
Ordering Example:
1) FD-5000: $660
2) FD-301A (2" sch 40): $1100
3) DPF66: $420
SPECIFICATIONS
System Accuracy: ±2% of F.S.
Velocity Range: 0.1 to 20 feet/second
(0.03† to 6.1 meters/second)
Up to 30 fps optional.
“-LF” Option: 0.1 to 2.5 feet/second
Measuring Units: FPS (standard),
GPM, MPS, LPM
Linearity: ±0.2% of F.S.
Repeatability: ±0.2% of F.S.
Outputs: 4 to 20 mA into 600 ohms
max., isolated; 12 V pulse output for
external totalizer; flowrate relay, SPDT,
5 A @ 120 Vac, resistive
Power Requirements:
120 Vac ±10%, 50/60 Hz, 6 VA max.
(standard); 12/24 Vdc, 3 VA max. or
220 Vac 50/60 Hz (optional)
Liquid Requirements: full-pipe; liquid
must contain a minimum of 100 ppm of
suspended solids or bubbles that are at
least 100 microns in size.
Dimensions:
215 H x 165 W x 114 mm D
(8.5 x 6.5 x 4.5")
Transmitter Operating Temperature:
-30 to 70°C (-22 to 158°F)
Sensor Operating Temperature:
-40 to 121°C (-40 to 250°F)
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
DPF66, $420, shown
smaller than actual size.
See page M-19 for details.
Clamp-on Sensor
Max. Temp. = 121°C (250°F)
Min. Temp. = -40°C (-40°F)
FD-5000 sensor—now with armor cable—
$660, shown smaller than actual size.
See Page E-10 for additional details.
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC